10-Week Money Challenge:
& Incremental Savings @

WEEK DEPOSIT TOTAL
1 $3 $3
2 $6 $9
3 $9 $18
b $12 $30
5 $15 $45
by $18 $63
7 $21 $84
8 $24 $108
¢ $27 $135
10 $30 $165




